
MIXTE

FILLES

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

INTERCLUB DES MAITRES
BIARRITZ

02 DÉCEMBRE  2012
Rendez-vous à 13h00 DEBUT 14h00

4x50 4Nmix

400 NL

100 PAP

50 Dos

100 Brasse

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Dos

50 Brasse

DRILLIN Nicolas () R1
VARGA Xavier () R1
MENNESSON veronique () R1
ASSAILLIT Stéphanie () R1

PASQUIER Danielle () 

ASSAILLIT Stéphanie () 

CARPENTIER Françis () 

MENNESSON veronique () 

GUILLOT Yann () 

VARGA Xavier () 

CONGARD Martine () 

MORISSET Laurent () 

02:57:71
02:57:71
02:57:71
02:57:71

06:25:70

01:21:47

00:44:21

01:38:00

00:43:00

00:33:22

01:58:93

00:49:00



GARCONS

FILLES

MIXTE

INTERCLUB DES MAITRES
BIARRITZ

02 DÉCEMBRE  2012
Rendez-vous à 13h00 DEBUT 14h00

100 NL

200 4N

10x50 NLmi

DRILLIN Nicolas () 

CHANET Marie Ange () 

ASSAILLIT Stéphanie () R1
CARPENTIER Françis () R1
PASQUIER Danielle () R1
MENNESSON veronique () R1
VARGA Xavier () R1
CHANET Marie Ange () R1
CONGARD Martine () R1
GUILLOT Yann () R1
MORISSET Laurent () R1
DRILLIN Nicolas () R1

01:01:94

03:22:00

06:08:37
06:08:37
06:08:37
06:08:37
06:08:37
06:08:37
06:08:37
06:08:37
06:08:37
06:08:37


